Chafer Theological Seminary
Conference 2020

SCHEDULE

Monday, March 9
12:00pm Check in Begins
1:15pm Introduction of Pastors
Opening Announcements & Prayer

Hymn # 34 “The God of Abraham Praise”*

In the Mountain of the LORD It Will Be Seen Dr. Allen Ross,
Genesis 22 Keynote Speaker

2:50pm BREAK

3:10pm Decent and Orderly Worship Dr. Scott Aniol,
Keynote Speaker

4:30pm DINNER BREAK

7:30pm  Hymn # 190 “| Know That My Redeemer Lives”

Hymn (Handout) “There is A Fountain Filled With Blood”

This Is the Blood of the Covenant Dr. Allen Ross,
Exodus 24 Keynote Speaker

Hymn # 16 “We Praise Thee, O God, Our Redeemer”

*Once the conference begins, you'll be able to click on the hymn name and the hymn will be
downloaded to your computer.


https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FThe-God-of-Abraham-Praise_pg34.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FI_Know_My_Redeemer_Lives_pg190.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FThere-Is-A-Fountain_pg196.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FWe_Praise_Thee_O_God_Our_Redeemer_Creator_pg16.pdf

Tuesday, March 10

8:15am

9:50am

10:10am

11:30am
1:00pm

1:20pm

2:45pm

3:10pm

4:30pm

7:30pm

Opening Announcements

Hymn # 87 “May Jesus Christ Be Praised”*

What Are We Conserving: Truth and the Aesthetics
of Scripture

BREAK

Update From Chafer Theological Seminary

LUNCH
Presentation: House Visual Study Bible
Announcements

4

Hymn # 3 “Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven’

The Vision of the Sublime
Isaiah 6

BREAK

Return to Rome? The Need for a Modern
Worship Reformation

DINNER BREAK

Hymn # 50 “The Lord’s My Shepherd, I'll Not Want”

Hymn (Handout) “Break Thou the Bread of Life”

The Burning Heart and the Breaking of the Bread
Luke 24

Hymn # 8 “Praise to the Lord, the Almighty”

Dr. Scott Aniol,
Keynote Speaker

Dr. Andy Woods,
President

Dr. Wayne House

Dr. Allen Ross,
Keynote Speaker

Dr. Scott Aniol,
Keynote Speaker

Dr. Allen Ross,
Keynote Speaker

*Once the conference begins, you'll be able to click on the hymn name and the hymn will be
downloaded to your computer.


https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FMay_Jesus_Christ_be_Praised_pg87.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FPraise_My_Soul_the_King_of_Heaven_pg3.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FThe_Lords_Is_My_Shepherd_pg50.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FBreak_ThouThe_Bread_Of_Life.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FPraise_to_the_Lord_The_Almighty_pg8.pdf

Wednesday, March 11

8:15am

9:50am

10:10am

11:30am

1:00pm

1:20pm

2:45pm

3:10pm

4:30pm

7:30pm

Opening Announcements
Hymn # 366 “I Surrender All”*

Convenient, But Corrupt, Worship
Malachi 1

BREAK

Hymn # 173 “All Glory, Laud and Honor”

Worship in Spirit and in Truth
Psalm 50

LUNCH

Presentation: Camp Areté and Brazil Ministry

Announcements

Hymn # 199 “Arise, My Soul, Arise”

Art and Affections: Correcting Categories

BREAK

How to Encourage Congregational Singing

DINNER BREAK

Hymn # 190 “| Know that My Redeemer Lives”

Hymn # 117 “We Come, O Christ to You”

Citizens and Exiles: Christians, the Church, and Culture

Hymn # 262 “Holy, Holy, Holy”

Dr. Allen Ross,
Keynote Speaker

Dr. Allen Ross,
Keynote Speaker

Brad Maston and
Eliezer Queiroz

Dr. Scott Aniol,
Keynote Speaker

Dr. Scott Aniol,
Keynote Speaker

Dr. Scott Aniol,
Keynote Speaker

*Once the conference begins, you'll be able to click on the hymn name and the hymn will be
downloaded to your computer.


https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FI_Surrender_All_pg366.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FAll_Glory_Laud_and_Honor_pg173.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FArise_My_Soul_Arise_pg199.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FI_Know_My_Redeemer_Lives_pg190.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FWe_Come_O_Christ_to_You_pg117.pdf
https://www.deanbibleministries.org/file-downloads/download-file?path=Resources%252FChafer%2BConferences%252F2020%252FHoly_Holy_Holy_pg262.pdf



