Chafer Theological Seminary Conference 2020

SCHEDULE

Monday, March 9

12:00pm (Check in	Begins
-----------	----------	--------

1:15pm Introduction of Pastors

Opening Announcements & Prayer

Hymn # 34 "The God of Abraham Praise"*

In the Mountain of the LORD It Will Be Seen

Genesis 22

Dr. Allen Ross, Keynote Speaker

2:50pm BREAK

3:10pm Decent and Orderly Worship Dr. Scott Aniol,

Keynote Speaker

4:30pm DINNER BREAK

7:30pm Hymn # 190 "I Know That My Redeemer Lives"

Hymn (Handout) "There is A Fountain Filled With Blood"

This Is the Blood of the Covenant Exodus 24

Dr. Allen Ross, Keynote Speaker

Hymn # 16 "We Praise Thee, O God, Our Redeemer"

^{*}Once the conference begins, you'll be able to click on the hymn name and the hymn will be downloaded to your computer.

Tuesday, March 10

8:15am	Opening Announcements	
	Hymn # 87 "May Jesus Christ Be Praised"*	
	What Are We Conserving: Truth and the Aesthetics of Scripture	Dr. Scott Aniol, Keynote Speaker
9:50am	BREAK	
10:10am	Update From Chafer Theological Seminary	Dr. Andy Woods, President
11:30am	LUNCH	
1:00pm	Presentation: House Visual Study Bible	Dr. Wayne House
1:20pm	Announcements	
	Hymn # 3 "Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven"	
	The Vision of the Sublime Isaiah 6	Dr. Allen Ross, Keynote Speaker
2:45pm	BREAK	
3:10pm	Return to Rome? The Need for a Modern Worship Reformation	Dr. Scott Aniol, Keynote Speaker
4:30pm	DINNER BREAK	
7:30pm	Hymn # 50 "The Lord's My Shepherd, I'll Not Want"	
	Hymn (Handout) "Break Thou the Bread of Life"	
	The Burning Heart and the Breaking of the Bread Luke 24	Dr. Allen Ross, Keynote Speaker

Hymn # 8 "Praise to the Lord, the Almighty"

^{*}Once the conference begins, you'll be able to click on the hymn name and the hymn will be downloaded to your computer.

Wednesday, March 11

8:15am	Opening Announcements	
	Hymn # 366 "I Surrender All"*	
	Convenient, But Corrupt, Worship Malachi 1	Dr. Allen Ross, Keynote Speaker
9:50am	BREAK	
10:10am	Hymn # 173 "All Glory, Laud and Honor"	
	Worship in Spirit and in Truth Psalm 50	Dr. Allen Ross, Keynote Speaker
11:30am	LUNCH	
1:00pm	Presentation: Camp Areté and Brazil Ministry	Brad Maston and Eliezer Queiroz
1:20pm	Announcements	
	Hymn # 199 "Arise, My Soul, Arise"	
	Art and Affections: Correcting Categories	Dr. Scott Aniol, Keynote Speaker
2:45pm	BREAK	
3:10pm	How to Encourage Congregational Singing	Dr. Scott Aniol, Keynote Speaker
4:30pm	DINNER BREAK	
7:30pm	Hymn # 190 "I Know that My Redeemer Lives"	
	Hymn # 117 "We Come, O Christ to You"	

Dr. Scott Aniol, Keynote Speaker

Citizens and Exiles: Christians, the Church, and Culture

Hymn # 262 "Holy, Holy, Holy"

^{*}Once the conference begins, you'll be able to click on the hymn name and the hymn will be downloaded to your computer.